TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
March 12, 2026, 07:23h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
20V
CORDLESS BRUSHLESS COMBI DRILL
20V
VIBCBBSFL20
VITO’s 20V Brushless Combi Drill is suitable for drilling in ceramic,
glass, wood, stone and metal. This ergonomically
designedappliance has 2 variable speeds for greater control and
precision, a quick-change metal drill chuck and features a
maximum torque of 60Nm. It is equipped with Brushless technology
(brushless motor) for greater durability. It also has an LED light to
illuminate work areas with poorvisibility
Key features
> LED light;
> Operation mode selector;
> Speed dial;
> Forward/Reverse button.
Specifications
Concrete drilling 13 mm
Drill chuck capacity 2 - 13 mm
Functions 3
Impact frequency - 1st speed 0 - 7500 ipm
Impact frequency - 2nd speed 0 - 30000 ipm
Maximum torque 60 Nm
Motor type Brushless
No-load speed - 1st speed 0 - 500 rpm
No-load speed - 2nd speed 0 - 2000 rpm
Sound power level (LWA) 86.3 dB
Speeds 2
Steel drilling 13 mm
Torque adjustment positions 21+1+1
Wood drilling 35 mm
Dimensions 185(A)x205(B)x80(C)mm
Product weight 1,23 kg
Weight with packaging 1,44 kg
Insulation class II
Voltage 20 V DC
Packaging dimensions 195x215x90mm
Sound pressure level (LPA) 75.3 dB